logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997.

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1

1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GC0O85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997.

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1

1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GC0O85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997 .

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1

1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1
1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1
1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1

367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997 .

1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1

1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.

1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

T CEESOMRN e b TALAPADLKE <8

DRVRSAI
DRVRSAI
DRVRSAI

s ot v VL

.MLVK.YGSAIHGVSAQT T EV|

SNG PSFT VGLEETEWVKES
SNG PRJFT VGLEETEWVKES
NG P Flj VGLPET V E
SNG PGFTLVGLPET VKES DRVRSAI
SNG PGFTLVGLPET VKES DRVRSAI
SNGIWPGFTLVGLPEIY VKE [NDRVRSA
SEHGHPGIMTLVGLPE}l VKE [@DRVRSA

kok Dokrskkxx ! 1] * % Pokok o | kx|

LEQﬁEE Et {% ELBA|HA ,,,AAﬁKg wRH VVAHANA EA2L¥%QE§¥%%A§N

Phy RAREEGF.G i

kkdk Lk DLl ok Lxl

il

EFAGELALSGJILR WMGEIPTI ACQKS:
EF GELALSGELRIEVISG

1 gk

LIMIGE\PG GKTM
LIRSIGE\PG GKTM
GPPGTGKTMLASRLIgY L
GPPGTGKTMLASRL{@®YLL
GPPGTGKTMLASRL{@®LL
GPPGTGKTMLASRLNHLL
GPPGTGKTMLASRLEWLL
ok b bl DD b b

LA Helo

PGEISLAHNG LFLDE PEF
PGEISLAHNG LFLDE PEF
PGEISLARNGVLFLDELPEF
PGEISLAHNGVLFLDELPEF

N*a;; N@ﬁ

‘é%%ﬁlﬁ%&éﬁ%ﬁffzﬁg[) 3 Vts QQQAK AL5|AA H g
KEVID

NEICPLEPTKVNTREEFHKRVNLFPFDF
IMRIAYCD CQGTSLQSLPPKPDL . . LLNNYEL|)WSIREK [EIRINHINA

A WIAAMGGEH

LREVCD CQGTSJHQSLPPKPDL. .. .LLNNYELNWESINIK eININHEVAN M VAR:YAC(E Gl

FPHFLK@KTI#PEVETKTLQ. . . AYNTQSEHW
LLEVCAE CGEHQEN

YQTPKKK . . . . ELKAHGRD)
LR CAD CG QTMSEFQSSPSV. . . .QQVSQTRI
ATEIVKESAVNFSGKNTLD)
AQQLSQNIAEN.RPLVSRD

LAYV Q EK|#P
Li® VVN NNRDQLP

e

EspEAuEThsl e R FR R ol

AGKMGAETSLMT IR3EE
RGKLPDF . RE[JHL PRy ¥:: 0
RGKLPDF . RE[URL Pl3@: I Vet
CHKNJISP . ES[IL TR IN2s03!
TQSEMNE . HN{UBTIIIB: Ve8!
TQQE@NQ .
VQNE@ENF .

VQNEENE .
*

S
mégE
Q

ASBINALVGGG
SHINALVGGG
SHIALVGGG

ASIWZALVGGG

W IMRPFRAPHH
W NRPFRAPHH
W INRPFR PHH

NI T

158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

238
235
235
236
235
235
239
238

318
314
314
315
314
314
318
317



BELECEL | Rl AL Tt s LA R Ry

NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 397
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 394
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 394
NTDB id 367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997.1 391
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 392
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 392
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 396
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 . 395
consensus e P ok [ * Plhsebsl % % LD sl bl 1]

it A AL

AEE | )‘.5’ (5] EQV JrK f‘é %QDLA 1 S |]— LA |\ ';E Lé% (e lé 1 Q ? H I_

NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 . KREEGHSKIE TR QUAYLIMA AN QEMY QDL AT S Y\VNEM G Pl 9282 H F (¢ LDEVSLLL KNJ\ 475
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 ELIKPNTHLEKQSLA AIQD . . . . SEWNENINT Cl3M V[GEIRG S E 470
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 EIRIKPNTHLEKQELA AQD . . . . SIWNSRENSINT ClaM V[GEIRG S E 470
NTDB id 367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997.1 MWANE . TER{GINSEINT NRNGNEK NA LGS.E RSYCQLDPEDNE H 466
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 TWSEG . GDjj{¢j=PIA T BK NABLES - ETERNICIZL[ANESIDEY 467
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 TIMANG . GD{eINSENA A NK NARL[ENS EIE@MNMCIELINGIDLYN 467
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 SIHQNT . GDJAEIFRSIA Q NNK | NAMLNSKE IERICISLIIADIY 471
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 AJRQNNTD Q)3feas EQARKRVLEARH QFNRRG.. BNK NA Ljy KEIEQDCKLTDRDAL 471
consensus ok 11k kokokok * P !

(AWl B L

NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 510
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 503
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 503
NTDB id 367025 FGD67 RS10755 WP 257174997.1 506
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 507
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 507
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 509
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 510

consensus Pexd : : T3k koK Kok ok ok ok

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved



